
Date
Broadmeadows 
& Craigieburn 
Library

Sunbury 
Library

Sun 22 Dec 1pm – 4pm 1pm – 4pm
Mon 23 Dec 10am – 5pm 10am – 5pm
Tue 24 Dec 10am – 3pm 10am – 3pm
Wed 25 Dec CLOSED CLOSED
Thu 26 Dec CLOSED CLOSED
Fri 27 Dec 10am – 5pm 10am – 5pm
Sat 28 Dec 10am – 4pm 10am – 4pm
Sun 29 Dec 1pm – 4pm 1pm – 4pm
Mon 30 Dec 10am – 5pm 10am – 5pm
Tue 31 Jan 10am – 3pm 10am – 3pm
Wed 1 Jan CLOSED CLOSED
Thu 2 Jan 10am – 8pm 8am – 8pm

HUME LIBRARIES
Hours of Operation for Christmas 
and New Year 2024/25

• Normal operating hours will resume from Thursday 2 January
2025 except for Libraries After Dark (opening until 10pm on
Thursdays) which will resume from Thursday 9 January 2025

• Sunbury Library opens at 10am instead of 8am from Monday
23 December 2024 to Tuesday 31 December 2024 incl. Back to
8am opening on Thursday 2 January 2025.

• Library kiosks at Mickleham North Community Centre &
Kalkallo Community Centre will continue to operate as
per normal.

• Library kiosk at Greenvale West will close at 3pm on
24 December 2024 and reopen Thursday 2 January 2025.




